
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Fictitious Names; Doc Type= CORP AMENDMENT;
Name= SUBURBAN IRRIGATION INC;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

201009240003
13920

09/24/2010
11:17:54 AM

SUBURBAN
IRRIGATION
INC

CORP
AMENDMENT

201201270000
32550

01/27/2012
02:58:10 PM

SUBURBAN
IRRIGATION
INC

CORP
AMENDMENT

201308280003
52000

08/28/2013
04:01:33 PM

SUBURBAN
IRRIGATION
INC

CORP
AMENDMENT


