Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Fictitious Names; Doc Type= CORP AMENDMENT; Name= SUBURBAN IRRIGATION INC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201009240003 13920	09/24/2010 11:17:54 AM	SUBURBAN IRRIGATION INC		CORP AMENDMENT							
201201270000 32550	01/27/2012 02:58:10 PM	SUBURBAN IRRIGATION INC		CORP AMENDMENT							
	08/28/2013 04:01:33 PM	SUBURBAN IRRIGATION INC		CORP AMENDMENT							